

REC\$ 550 AUD\$  FILED NO. 2358

BOOK 204 PAGE 256

98 DEC -9 AM 10: 16

MICHELLE UTSLER RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, 10WA

THIS INSTRUMENT DRAFTED BY: Mary K. Blaschke, First Federal Savings Bank La Crosse - Madison, 605 State Street, La Crosse, Wisconsin 54601, 608-784-8000.

## SATISFACTION

First Federal Savings Bank La Crosse - Madison does hereby release that certian Mortgage executed by DAVID A. SMITH AND COLLEEN M. SMITH, as Mortgagor, to FIRSTAR HOME MORTGAGE CORPORATION, and subsequently assigned to First Federal Savings Bank La Crosse - Madison, as Mortgagee, and recorded in the Office of the County Recorder of MADISON County, Iowa, as Document/Instrument Number 3224 in Book 172 on Page of mortgage's 428.

Date: December 7, 1998.

Seal

INCORPORATED 1934 ...

FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK LA CROSSE - MADISON

BY: Mary K Blasenke

Mary K) Blas€#ke Assistant Secretary

Assistant Secretary

BY: Jany MULL Barry Miller

STATE OF WISCONSIN LA CROSSE COUNTY

On the above date, the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me by Daniel Mahlum, Assistant Vice President, and Mary K. Blaschke, Assistant Secretary of First Federal Savings Bank La Crosse - Madison.

Return To: DAVID A SMITH 522 W WASHINGTON WINTERSET, IA 50273

Susan C. Spears, State of Wisconsin

ARY PUNTARY AUG

My Commission expires 12/26/99

ATTN:

Re# 00269712

SUSAN C. SPEARS 06/03/98

Motary Public